1.00 4  360.008488690  400.0014  40.00MENS THERMAL   400.00

1.00 5  675.0084646XXL  750.0014  75.00MENS T-SHIRT  FASHION TRAIL  750.00

1.00 6  1035.008409234  1,150.0014  115.00MENS JEANS  EDIT  1,150.00

1.00 7  800.0078699XL  800.0014  0.00MENS T-SHIRT  CHINA  1,150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

3941.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

349.00  3941.00Total  4245.00